

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
+ LPA 721/2019 & CM APPL. 49431/2019
NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Appellant
Through: None.

PUSHPA DEVI & ORS Respondent
Through: Mr. Ankur Mittal, Advocate for R-1.

ORDER
31.08.2020

In the present matter, I have received e-file but the last order is not available for the perusal of this Court. Hence, no proceeding can be conducted in this matter.

Mr. Ankur Mittal, learned counsel for respondent No. 1 appears and submits that he also represents respondent in the connected matters but they are not listed before this Court today.

AUGUST 31, 2020/vp